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Clasificacion Xeral Scratch

Escuderia Rias Baixas
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Escuderia Estradense
Ferralla Lois

SIROCO TEAM NARON
Ferralla Lois

SIROCO TEAM NARON
Escuderia Rias Baixas
SIROCO TEAM NARON
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Escuderia Mifio-Lugo
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Desguaces Tino Racing
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Melide Motor Sport
Escuderia Rias Baixas
SIROCO TEAM NARON
P. A. Arteixo

Escuderia Rias Baixas
Scratch Fene

Charli Romeo

SIROCO TEAM NARON
Escuderia Ferrol

Terra Chéa Sport
Escuderia Rias Baixas
Desguaces Tino Racing
Escuderia Mifio-Lugo
Scratch Fene

SIROCO TEAM NARON
Escuderia Ferrol

J. Lista Competicion
Escuderia Mifio-Lugo
Escuderia Ferrol
Escuderia Ferrol
Escuderia Rias Baixas
Escuderia Ferrol

A. Meira - A. Bafiobre

F. Rico - S. Martinez

J.M. Barreiro - M. Campos
D. Cabanela - A. Rodriguez
J. Doce - G2. De la Fuente
. Rey - L. Hernandez

. Blach - M. A. Vilas

. Pais - S. Pais

Pazos - J. Calvo

Lago - D. Castro
Varela - P. Otero
Grandal - J. Varela

OO0 <mMmmm>» 1D

Iglesias - J. Iglesias

|. Cagiao - M. Lépez

A. Otero - M. Segade

A. Cal - D. Rodriguez

R. Rendal - R. Casas

M. Canedo - J.A. Carro
J. Cousifio - S. Martinez
R. Garcia - J. Martinez
M. Garcia - J. Souto

P. Gradaille - M. Pena
M. Souto - S. Anton

M. Sandamil - B. Torre
J.C. Figueiras - M. Fernandez
J. Sanchez - M. Sanchez
M. Diaz - M. Valcarcel

E. Vigo - F. Ameneiro

M. Dopico - E. Rumbo
F.J. Pena - C. Ameneiro
J. M. Lista - F. Rodriguez
A. Lopez - A. Fernandez
R. Tenreiro - F. Golpe

E. Rodriguez - M. A. Vidal
B. Meira - L. Rodriguez
A. Seoane - D. Rey

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Peugeot 306 Maxi
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VI
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Skoda Octavia WRC
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Citroen Saxo Kit Car
Citroen C2 GT

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Citroen Saxo VTS

Ford Sierra Cosworth
Peugeot 206 XS
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Citroen C2 R2

Mitsubishi Lancer Evo IX
Peugeot 206 XS

Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Peugeot 206 XS

Renault Clio Sport
Peugeot 206 XS

Renault Clio Williams
Honda Civic VTI

Ford Fiesta R2

Peugeot 206 XS

Peugeot 206 XS

Peugeot 206 XS

Peugeot 206 XS

Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 XS

Citroen Saxo VTS
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11, 12 e 13 de xuno

Lye

ron

00:59:53:152
01:00:10:452
01:00:24:272
01:01:26:574
01:01:40:717
01:02:02:991
01:02:23:186
01:04:22:951
01:04:23:289
01:04:40:770
01:04:41:780
01:04:44:162
01:05:43:076
01:05:47:247
01:05:50:372
01:06:21:849
01:06:23:330
01:06:46:309
01:07:08:994
01:07:23:798
01:07:33:787
01:07:39:473
01:07:40:945
01:07:42:092
01:07:44:632
01:07:53:511
01:07:56:750
01:07:57:744
01:08:03:550
01:08:10:544
01:08:22:661
01:08:25:011
01:08:33:898
01:08:35:356
01:08:36:802
01:08:55:254

00:00:17:300
00:00:31:120
00:01:33:422
00:01:47:565
00:02:09:839
00:02:30:034
00:04:29:799
00:04:30:137
00:04:47:618
00:04:48:628
00:04:51:010
00:05:49:924
00:05:54:095
00:05:57:220
00:06:28:697
00:06:30:178
00:06:53:157
00:07:15:842
00:07:30:646
00:07:40:635
00:07:46:321
00:07:47:793
00:07:48:940
00:07:51:480
00:08:00:359
00:08:03:598
00:08:04:592
00:08:10:398
00:08:17:392
00:08:29:509
00:08:31:859
00:08:40:746
00:08:42:204
00:08:43:650
00:09:02:102



37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°
48°
490
50°
51°
520
53°
540
550
56°
57°
58°
59°¢
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
93°
940
95°
96°

21
76
40
66
42
54
12
29
97
70
31
75
114
95
61
93
11
60
94
62
55
108
74
80
78
45
53
92
91
85
84
119
109
90
102
128
72
113
121
26
110
103
125
126
96
77
127
130
132
105
122
83
86
124
131
65
99
115
104
123

Sarria Motor

SIROCO TEAM NARON
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Escuderia Mifio-Lugo
Escuderia Ferrol
Portomarin Sport
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Touro Motor

Desguaces Tino Racing
SIROCO TEAM NARON
SIROCO TEAM NARON
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Gonzasport Competicion
Escuderia Rias Baixas
Escuderia Mifio-Lugo
Escuderia Mifio-Lugo
Escuderia Ferrol
Escuderia Ferrol
Escuderia Meira

AR Vidal Racing
Escuderia Mifio-Lugo
Troncomovil Sport
Escuderia Ferrol
Escuderia Mifio-Lugo
Charli Romeo

Melide Motor Sport
Escuderia Surco

Sarria Motor

Scratch Fene

SIROCO TEAM NARON
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Iglesias Competicién
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Scratch Fene
Gonzasport Competicion
Escuderia Berberecho
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Escuderia Ferrol
Escuderia Mifio-Lugo
Integral Motorsport
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Troncomovil Sport
Escuderia Mifio-Lugo
Bello Competicion

J. Lista Competicion
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Amigos do Motor
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Poceira Sport
Escuderia Ferrol
Escuderia Compostela
Escuderia Rias Baixas
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Escuderia Mifio-Lugo
Escuderia Mifio-Lugo
Ourense Motor Sport
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Troncomovil Sport
Escuderia Rias Baixas
Escuderia Ferrol

M. Rodriguez - D.Cedrén
C. Lépez - V. Fernandez
M. A. Lago - P. Ramos
F. Lépez - J. Uriz

M. A. Macias - F. Macias
C. Gonzalves - O. Castro

>

. Pérez - D. Miguez

© “

. Vila - Y. Doce

. Pena - A. Pérez
J. Pico - J. Calvo

. Méndez - I. Mouriz

<

Lorenzo - M. Sampayo
Pérez - A. Correa

M. Arias - J. Fernandez
. Chousa - F. J. Lépez
Fernandez - J. Garcia

W emseerrm< m

. Pérez - E. Yafiez

A. Bouza - E. Bouza

R. Vidal - F. Garcia

J. Varela - J. M. Losada
M. Farifia - M. Gonzélez
D. Aneiros - A. Gomis

R. Gonzalez - A. Mareque

M

P.
C.

. Rodriguez - A. Castroda

Moledo - J. M. Maquieira
R. Guerreiro - E. Guerreiro

J. Alvarez - N. Rodriguez
M. Vilares - J. M. Sobrado

|. Sanesteban - D. Ramirez

M. A. Diaz - K. Testa

D. Rodriguez - L. M. Mauriz

A. Chao - J. L. Expésito
L. Diaz - S. Garcia

J. J. Meizoso - P. Penabad
A. Veiga - D. Gonzalez

S. Busto - M. Seijas

M. Freire - F. Cascudo

J. L. Cotelo - J. C. Suérez
J. Garcia - J. Zolle

A. Pérez - J. A. Balirac

A. Prieto - L. Torres

J. Veiras - L. Calvifio

J. Redondo - J. Redondo
E. Salgado - C. Gonzalez
G. Sanchez - J. Gonzélez
D. Rodriguez - I. Bouza
M. Pedreira - O. Pedreira
E. Casal - J. Pena

D. Loépez - J. Carballeira
S. Tembras - R. Tembras
D. Gémez - F. Llamas

S.P. Gonzélez - A. Gonzélez

J. L. Gonzélez - I. Felpete
A. Diaz - E. Mera

J. M. Mourelos - D.Mourelos

M. Blanco - S. Rodriguez
P. Calvo - J. L. Calvo
M. Fafian - B. Boado

J. C. Pampillén - A. Montes

G. L. Rapela - O. Varela

Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 106 GTI
Peugeot 206 XS
Renault Clio Sport
Citroen Saxo VTS
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
CitroenC2 GT

Renault Clio 16v
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 206 XS
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo X
Peugeot 106 Kit Car
Peugeot 106 GTI
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 S16
Citroen Saxo VTS
Volkswagen Golf GTI
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 Rallye 1.6
Peugeot 106 Rallye 1.6
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 RC
Peugeot 309 GTI
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 309 GTI
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 Rallye 1.6
Ford Fiesta ST
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroen AX Sport
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106 Rallye
BMW 325i

Toyota Yaris

Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS

Fiat Punto HGT
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault 5 TSE

Opel Corsa GSI
Peugeot 106 XSI

Fiat Punto HGT
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroen AX GT

Ford Ka

Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 Rallye 1.6
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Citroen AX GT

11

12
12

12

12

12
12

12
11
12

12

11
12
11

12
11
13

12
12
12
12

12

12
11
11
12

01:09:03:589
01:09:13:084
01:09:26:200
01:10:28:118
01:10:44:280
01:11:02:088
01:11:05:474
01:11:19:587
01:11:33:074
01:11:35:200
01:11:45:824
01:11:56:158
01:12:02:663
01:12:08:607
01:12:24:447
01:12:24:604
01:12:37:438
01:12:45:092
01:13:16:619
01:13:21:781
01:13:23:061
01:13:32:696
01:14:26:074
01:14:31:918
01:14:36:804
01:14:43:375
01:14:47:510
01:14:59:438
01:15:02:230
01:15:15:032
01:15:16:171
01:15:37:320
01:15:46:666
01:15:49:648
01:16:41:656
01:16:49:605
01:16:53:403
01:17:17:168
01:17:39:159
01:17:54:842
01:18:12:777
01:19:01:735
01:19:07:453
01:19:55:497
01:20:13:795
01:20:43:740
01:21:32:970
01:21:35:721
01:21:58:656
01:21:59:719
01:22:32:063
01:23:14:268
01:23:24:248
01:23:50:435
01:30:07:286
01:30:34:392
01:31:33:051
01:32:30:464
01:33:00:649
01:34:03:631

00:09:10:437
00:09:19:932
00:09:33:048
00:10:34:966
00:10:51:128
00:11:08:936
00:11:12:322
00:11:26:435
00:11:39:922
00:11:42:048
00:11:52:672
00:12:03:006
00:12:09:511
00:12:15:455
00:12:31:295
00:12:31:452
00:12:44:286
00:12:51:940
00:13:23:467
00:13:28:629
00:13:29:909
00:13:39:544
00:14:32:922
00:14:38:766
00:14:43:652
00:14:50:223
00:14:54:358
00:15:06:286
00:15:09:078
00:15:21:880
00:15:23:019
00:15:44:168
00:15:53:514
00:15:56:496
00:16:48:504
00:16:56:453
00:17:00:251
00:17:24:016
00:17:46:007
00:18:01:690
00:18:19:625
00:19:08:583
00:19:14:301
00:20:02:345
00:20:20:643
00:20:50:588
00:21:39:818
00:21:42:569
00:22:05:504
00:22:06:567
00:22:38:911
00:23:21:116
00:23:31:096
00:23:57:283
00:30:14:134
00:30:41:240
00:31:39:899
00:32:37:312
00:33:07:497
00:34:10:479



117
30
63
69
33

112
71
59
88

111
35

118

101

129
73
50

116
68
64

98
100
58

67
56
107
82
81
79
120
106
89
28
46

SIROCO TEAM NARON
Ferralla Lois

Escuderia Lalin Deza
Sarria Motor

SIROCO TEAM NARON
Escuderia Ferrol
SIROCO TEAM NARON
SIROCO TEAM NARON
SIROCO TEAM NARON
SIROCO TEAM NARON
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Escuderia Ferrol
Scratch Fene

Scratch Fene

SIROCO TEAM NARON
Escuderia Ferrol
SIROCO TEAM NARON
Escuderia Ferrol

Sarria Motor

Escuderia Lalin Deza
Sarria Motor

Scratch Fene

Melide Motor Sport
Ferralla Lois

Senra Sport

Escuderia Surco
Poceira Sport

Senra Sport

Ferralla Lois

Escuderia Meira
Iglesias Competicion
Escuderia Ferrol
Escuderia Ferrol

Bello Competicion
Ourense Motor Sport

RETIRADOS
N Escuderla  Equipo  Vehicub  Clase Treito

R. Sanmartin - B. Oca

M. Barreiro - B. Fernandez
A. Méndez - S. Fernandez
J. L. Castro - J. C. Prieto

J. R. Costoya - A. Soto

J.J. Blanco - Y. Paredes

V. Ledo - J. Vazquez

D. Menéndez - B. Menéndez
L. Mourente - F. Medin

M. Prieto - L. Rafal

R. Gonzalez - M. Pico

J. Amado - J. Garcia

J. Ramudo - J. L6pez

A. Painceiras - F. J. Marta
A. Lopez - U. Garcia

D. Garcia - J. F. Garcia

S. Sanchez - J. Suéarez

M. Varela - M. A. Ameneiros
A. Diaz - R. Cela

L. Vilarifio - R. Lopez

R. Pontén - S. Portela

J. E. Neira - B. Goti

D. Ramos - I. Penas

I. Ares - J. Pintor

F. X. Gonzélez - J. A. Vazquez
I. Campo - J. C. Alonso

. Gorgullo - R. J. Gonzalez
. Castro - J. A. Castro

. Tabeayo - B. Botana

. Villar - I. Martinez

Castro - I. Rodriguez

J. Tembrés - E. Vazquez
Ponce - J. A. Ponce

. Queijo - J. A. Sanchez

O>» X0 >P> TV OIT®

. Figueiredo - A. Rodriguez

Peugeot 205 Rallye
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 GTI
Peugeot 106 GTI

Ford Sierra Cosworth
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 205 GTI
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 205 GTI
Renault Clio Williams
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106 Rallye 1.6
Peugeot 106 Rallye 1.6
Peugeot 205 Rallye
Peugeot 206 XS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Renault Maxi Megane
Peugeot 306

Citroen Saxo VTR
Citroen AX GT
Mitsubishi Lancer Evo VIII
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 Rallye 1.6
Peugeot 106 Rallye 1.6
BMW 320 E30
Peugeot 206 XS

BMW 323

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Opel Corsa B 1.6
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 XS
Peugeot 106 GTI

11
07
12
12
13
12
02
12
07
12
12
11
07
12

Treito A-1
Treito A-1
Treito A-1
Treito A-1
Treito B-1
Treito B-1
Treito B-1
Treito B-1
Treito B-1
Treito B-1
Treito A-2
Treito A-2
Treito A-2
Treito A-2
Treito A-2
Treito B-2
Treito B-2
Treito B-2
Treito C-1
Treito C-1
Treito C-1
Treito C-1
Treito C-1
Treito D-1
Treito D-1
Treito D-1
Treito D-1
Treito D-1
Treito D-1
Treito C-2
Treito C-2
Treito C-2
Treito C-2
Treito C-2
Treito C-2



